CATENA DID 525ZVM-X (Gold & Gold) - Lunghezza: 112 maglie con giunto a rivetto (ZJ)

MARCA

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

MODELLO

ETV Caponord / ETV Caponord ABS
ETV Caponord Rally Raid
Caponord / ABS (ZD4VK/ZD4VKA)
Caponord Rally (VKB000/VKB001)
Streetfighter

Streetfighter S

Diavel

Diavel S

XLV Varadero

XLV Varadero Abs

KLV

Ninja SX

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R ABS

Z

Z

Z

Z ABS

Z ABS

Z ABS

Z R/ Z R Edition

Z SX

Z SX

Z SX ABS

Z SX ABS (HBF/HCF/HDF)(ZXTO0GHA)

CILINDRATA

1000
1000
1200
1200
1100
1100
1260
1260
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

ANNI

2001 - 2009
2003 - 2004
2013 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2009 - 2013
2009 - 2013
2019 - 2021
2019 - 2021
1999 - 2011
2004 - 2011
2004 - 2005
2020 - 2024
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2003 - 2006
2010 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2010 - 2013
2014 - 2020
2022 - 2024
2017 - 2023
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2011 - 2013

1° EQUIP. RIF. OEM
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

MV AGUSTA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Z SX ABS (MEF/MFF/MGF)(ZXTOOLMA)
Super Duke GT

Super Duke R

Super Duke R EVO

Super Duke RR

Super Duke RR

Brabus R

Super Duke R

Super Duke R EVO

Brutale RR (B520AA/JDFVU5BV/B520ABDV)
DL V-Strom / DL V-Strom ABS

GSX-R

1000
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1300
1390
1390
1090
1000
1000

2014 - 2016
2016 - 2024
2014 - 2023
2022 - 2023
2021 - 2021
2023 - 2023
2022 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2012 - 2018
2002 - 2013
2007 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




